Nuorten SM Suurpujottelu 3.2.2012 Levi
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SATTANEN, Juho
MUSTALAHTI, Jaakko
BACK, Robin

TAKKI, Teddy
WIKSTROM, William
KUIKKANIEMI, Santtu
TUHKALA, Antti
KAINULAINEN, Oskari
PENTTALA, Olli
MAKELA, Elmeri
HELKAMO, Mathias
MERISALO, Sami
LEONSAARI, Eero
RANTALA, Aleksi
JUNTUNEN, Markus
KOKKO, Kasperi
SIROLA, Verneri
VIRKKULA, Santeri
LITHEN, Robin
SALMENKIVI, Otto
PENNANEN, Eetu
NIHTILA, Niklas
HENTTINEN, Elias

LUUKKO, Max
NIEMELA, Arttu
HARJU, Arttu
HENTTINEN, Jens
KUUKKA, Justus
PLANTING, Conrad
SALLINEN, Joona
STARK, Joonas
KAINULAINEN, Ville
EXELL, Joakim
DAHL, Juho
TUOMINEN, Joel-Alex
HOPIA, Heikki
NAKKI, Aleksi
VAHAPASSI, Oskari
KOSKI, Max
PELLINEN, Henri
TUPPURAINEN, Juho
PELTOLA, Kalle

LeviSc
LeviSc
GrIfk-Alpine
GrIfk-Alpine
Vif
HySS
SaKa
PHS-Alppi
SS
Siipo
SS
LHS
JHS
SHS
Siipo
PHS-Alppi
HySS
SaKa
VaSki
SS

LHS
SS
EsSla

GrIfk-Alpine
JHS

SCST

EsSla

LHS
GrIfk-Alpine
LHS

SCST
PHS-Alppi
PoJo

TuSla

PoSS

SS

KHS
GrIfk-Alpine
usT

SaiSki
MH-Alppi
LHS

1:03.27
1:04.06
1:05.38
1:06.19
1:06.83
1:06.26
1:07.14
1:07.75
1:09.50
1:10.73
1:13.41
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:02.31
1:02.52
1:02.97
1:03.08
1:03.22
1:03.54
1:04.52
1:05.57
1:05.37
1:05.32
1:03.26
1:11.99
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
1:07.69

1:05.54
1:06.53
1:06.84
1:07.38
1:07.37
1:08.44
1:08.60
1:10.03
1:09.15
1:08.83
1:13.46
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:04.76
1:04.72
1:05.33
1:05.45
1:05.69
1:06.45
1:06.35
1:07.16
1:07.46
1:07.83
1:13.27
1:10.65
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:08.81
2:10.59
2:12.22
2:13.57
2:14.20
2:14.70
2:15.74
2:17.78
2:18.65
2:19.56
2:26.87

2:07.07
2:07.24
2:08.30
2:08.53
2:08.91
2:09.99
2:10.87
2:12.73
2:12.83
2:13.15
2:16.53
2:22.64
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SCHOULTZ, Olivia GrIfk-Alpine

LUUKKO, Nea GrIfk-Alpine
KEMPE, Anna GrIfk-Alpine
AHO, Sini RukaS
DAHLQVIST, Mathilda GrIfk-Alpine
NIEMI, Emilia SCST
MANTYLA, Jenny-Juulia LeviSC
MAKINEN, Janina PoSS
SANDELL, Petra SS
KILPELAINEN, Siiri Siipo
KUMPULA, Sohvi RukaS
PALMEN, Pinja HySS
KARKI, Noora usT
PULKKINEN, Tiia MH-Alppi
TEPPO, Ami SCST
AHONEN, Hilla SCST
KONTTINEN, Hannamal SS
JARVELA, Nelli LHS
VAATAINEN, Nelli NilSki
ANTIKAINEN, Annika EsSla
TOIVAKKA, Meri MH-Alppi
NYBERG, Kaisa HySS
VIRKKULA, Sohvi SaKa
BRANNKARR, Nathalie VasKI
JUUTINEN, Jutta SCST
HOLM, Sandra GIF

HIRVONEN, Roosa SiiPo
KAMMONEN, Emma SavHS
OSTERLUND, Henriikka SavHS
INGMAN, Anette VasKI
AHONEN, Saana SCST
TOIVONEN, Lotta SCST
SAARELAINEN, Juuli ~ SCST
SINKKONEN, Minttu  SaiSki
HIETANEN, Camilla EsSla
DALKARL, Anna VIF
VIRTANEN, Noora PoSS
TANNINEN, Eveliina  SaiSki
VAHTERA, Salli TuSla

1:05.17
1:06.48
1:06.52
1:07.04
1:07.30
1:07.87
1:08.31
1:08.97
1:09.19
1:08.82
1:09.02
1:09.84
1:09.85
1:10.28
1:10.73
1:12.25
1:12.22

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF
1:17.64

1:03.41
1:04.01
1:03.76
1:04.70
1:04.82
1:04.62
1:05.43
1:05.72
1:06.59
1:06.28
1:06.76
1:06.63
1:08.41
1:08.94
1:10.42

DNF
1:06.25

1:07.99
1:08.34
1:08.63
1:09.59
1:10.04
1:10.05
1:10.17
1:09.61
1:10.56
1:11.05
1:11.00
1:10.95
1:12.95
1:12.93
1:12.59
1:14.25
1:15.51

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

1:06.95
1:06.66
1:07.02
1:06.84
1:07.17
1:08.14
1:07.90
1:08.05
1:08.34
1:09.08
1:08.93
1:09.42
1:09.85
1:11.40
1:14.52

DNS

DNF

2:13.16
2:14.82
2:15.15
2:16.63
2:17.34
2:17.92
2:18.48
2:18.58
2:19.75
2:19.87
2:20.02
2:20.79
2:22.80
2:23.21
2:23.32
2:26.50
2:27.73

2:10.36
2:10.67
2:10.78
2:11.54
2:11.99
2:12.76
2:13.33
2:13.77
2:14.93
2:15.36
2:15.69
2:16.05
2:18.26
2:20.34
2:24.94



